SECTION 3
  THERMOWELLS
THERMOWELLS INDEX - SECTION 3:
   Straight and Tapered Threaded
   Barstock Thermowells......................................44
   Metallic Protection Tubes-Plain, With
   Mounting Bushing and Flanged Connections...45
   Socket Weld Thermowells, Straignt

1.75
TMS
Order Example
103S - R - 4.5 - 1.75
Basic Part No.                          T Length Including Lag
Material Code           U Insertion Length
From Page 52
Order Example
103T - P - 6 - 1.75
Basic Part No.                       T Length Including Lag
Material Code          U Inertion Length
From Page 52
***Other Sizes Available - Consult TMS
PRESSURE/TEMPERATURE RATING - LBS PER SQ. INCH
Brass
Carbon Steel
304S/S
316S/S
Monel
MATERIAL TEMPERATURE - DEGREES F
70      200   400   600     800   1000   1200
5000  4200  1000    -------   -------   ------   -------
5200  5000  4800  4600  3500   1500   -------
7000  6200  5600 5400 5200  4500  1650
7000  7000  6400  6200  6100  5100  2500
6500  6000 5400  5300  5200  1500    -------
PRESSURE/TEMPERATURE RATING - LBS PER SQ. INCH
Brass
Carbon Steel
304S/S
316S/S
Monel
MATERIAL TEMPERATURE - DEGREES F
70      200   400   600     800   1000   1200
5000  4200  1000    -------   -------   ------   -------
5200  5000  4800  4600  3500   1500   -------
7000  6200  5600 5400 5200  4500  1650
7000  7000  6400  6200  6100  5100  2500
6500  6000 5400  5300  5200  1500    -------
***Other Sizes Available - Consult TMS
1/2" NPT
C NPT
A ELEMENT LENGTH
U INSERTION LENGTH
B
1/4"
D
T
A ELEMENT LENGTH
U INSERTION LENGTH
D1
D2
T
1/2" NPT
C NPT
B
1/4"

**Add “SF” After Flange Facing For Smooth Finish
125-250 RMS.
Order Example
T700 - P - 9
Basic Part No.                                        Stem Length
Material Code From Page 52
Socket Weld  Thermowells For Bimetal Thermometers
Type T700
PIPE
SIZE
3/4”
1”
2 1/4"
SPECIFY FLANGE
.750"1/2" NPT
1/2" DIA.
.265 BORE
2 1/2"
"A"
1/4"
P
P
IP
E
 S
IZ
E
1/2" NPT
T
A ELEMENT LENGTH
.265 BOREQ DIA.
U INSERTION LENGTH
2 1/2"
1/2" DIA.
1/4"
511502 Royal Lane • Malakoff, Texas 75148 • (903) 489-1405        SECTION 3
THERMOWELLS TMS
Plugs And Chains
Plug and Chains are available for internal threaded
Thermowells.  Standard materials are brass and stainless steel.
To order specify the code for material desired at the end of
Thermowell part number.  BP - Brass Plug and Chain.
SP - Stainless Plug and Chain
Material Codes
304S/S
316S/S
310S/S
321S/S
347S/S
304LS/S
316LS/S
410S/S
446S/S
Alloy 20
HR160
Hastelloy B
Hastelloy C
MATERIAL MATERIALCODE CODE
Incoloy 800
Inconel 600